

(
C.A.No. 1093 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.1093/2001

K.L. KHURANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for ad-interim Relief & Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.MR Vij,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s Aditya K.Choudhary,Kavita Wadia,Advs.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr.Sushil K.Pathak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Promotions that are made would be subject to the result of the appeal. The application is disposed of accordingly.

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master